Paul Merchants

FINANCE PVT. LTD.

Branch: Saharanpur - Clock Tower

#1095, Bheem Rao Ambedkar Marg Nr.Clock Tower, Saharanpur(UP)

Ph: 9875942895

PLEDGE FORM

GL A/c No Loan Amount

Net Payable

ROI Per Month

schedule and the terms.

: SRE568 : Rs. 65000/-

Processing Fee : Rs. 0/-: Rs. 65000/-

1.50 %

GL Scheme Shubh Loan

Disbursal Dt 24/05/2022

Tax/GST : Rs. 0/-**Maturity Date** : 18/05/2023

: 12 Months Tenure



Customer Copy



I. DHYANVEER S/O MAHIPAL SINGH, NEAR S B I B	ANK GHATHE	DA GHATERA SAI	HARANPUR, SAHARANI	PUR UP 247451,
Phone/Mobile No. 9759980008 /		Occupation	Others	
having availed the above referred Gold Loan for	Personal			8
purpose, do confirm that I have received an amount of Rs.		65000/-	from Paul Merch	ants finance Pvt Ltd.
I promise to repay this amount with a period of		together with i	nterest, at the rate of	18.00 % pa
and as per the terms given overleaf to Paul Merchant	s Finance Pvt	Ltd. I agree to th	e following rate of inter	est

Rate of Interest Schedule

If Interest paid within	Applicable ROI		
90 Days	18% PA		
120 Days	22% PA		
180 Days	24% PA		
Above 180 Days	27% PA		

The rate of interest in each slab shall be calculated from the date of disbursement of the loan. The applicable slab of interest will become automatically applicable depending upon the interest payment periodicity

For this Loan amount received I have pledged Gold ornaments/Gold listed in the table below. I declare that the said Gold ornaments/ Gold exclusively belong to me.

.No	Particulars	Nos	Gross Wt	Net Wt	Remarks
1	TIKKA	1	4.700	4.653	
2	Locket	. 1	5.400	5.346	
3	RINGS	1	4.000	3.960	
4	NECKLACE WITH THREAD	1	11.300	4.158	
	A STATE OF THE STA				
	Total		25,400	18.117	

I hereby nominate

MOSHAM DEVI

My_WIFE

as my nominee to receive the pledged

Gold ornaments on payment of full loan dues in the event of my death.

Signature of Borrower

Signature of Appraiser

Signature of Branch Manager

Note: You are requested to bring this original copy at the time of redeeming/taking back of the Gold Ornaments after closure/complete repayment of the loan granted to you

Signed	at the	time	of re	lease
Julica	ue en	Lillie	0,10	CUSC

Received back the ornaments pledged as per table

Date:

Time:

Signature of Borrower

We are a RBI Registered NBFC: Paul Merchants Finance Pvt Ltd,PML House, SCO 829-830,Sector-22 A, Chandigarh-160022, Lic No.:N-06.00596

Paul Merchants

FINANCE PVT. LTD.

BRANCH : Saharanpur - Clock Tower

#1095, Bheem Rao Ambedkar MargNr.Clock Tower, Saharanpur(UP), Uttar Pradesh 247001, Saharanpur - Clock Tower

PLEDGE FORM

Customer Copy

GL A/c No: 163210000000802

GL Scheme : SHUBH LOAN

Loan Amount: 158,600/-

Disbursal Dt:

28/07/2022

Processing Fee:

Net Payable: 158,600

Taxes/GST:

Maturity Date: 28/07/2023

ROI Per Month:

Tenure: 12 Months



I, DHYANVEER SO MAHIPAL SINGH, NEAR S B I BANK GHATHEDA GHATERA SAHARANPUR, , , , 247451, Phone/ Mobile No. <u>9759980008</u> Occupation <u>OTHERS</u> having availed the above referred Gold Loan for <u>AGRICULTURE</u> purpose, do confirm that I have received an amount of Rs. __158,600_from Paul Merchants Finance Pvt Ltd.I promise to repay this amount with a period of 12 Months together with interest, at the rate of 18% pa_as per the term and conditions of Paul Merchants Finance Pvt Ltd . I agree to the following rate of interest schedule and the terms . The rate of interest in each slab shall be calculated from the date of disbursement of the loan . The applicable slab of interest will become automatically applicable depending upon the payment periodicity.

Rate of Interest Schedule

If Interest paid within Applicable Rate of Interest*			
90 Days	18% PA		
120 Days	22% PA		
180 Days	24% PA		
Above 180 Days	28% PA		

For this Loan amount received I have pledged Gold ornaments/Gold listed in the table below. I declare that the said Gold ornaments/ Gol

S.No	Particulars	Nos	Gross Wt	Net Wt	Valuation	Day-1-1
1	NECKLACE	1	20.10	19.98	72192.74	Remarks
2	RINGS	4	16.00	15.80	57089.35	
3	3 Ear Drops	2	9.70	9.60	34687.2	
	Total	7	45.80	45.38	163969.29	

I hereby nominate _ mosham devi _ My __ WIFE ornaments on payment of full loan dues in the event of my death.

as my nominee to receive the pledged fold

941

Signature of Borrower

Signature of Appraise

Signature of Branch Manager haren

Note : You are requested to bring this original copy at the me of redeeming/taking back of the Gold Ornaments after closure/complete repayment of the loan granted to you

SIGNED AT THE TIME OF RELEASE

Received back the ornaments pledged as per table

Date:

Time:

We are a RBI Registered NBFC: Paul Merchants Finance Pvt Ltd,PML House, SCO 829-830,Sector-22 A , Chandigarh-160022, Lic No.:N-06.00596